
FAIRMOUNT SCHOOL GLEE CLUB 

 

Wednesdays and Thursdays 2:50-3:40pm 
 

Group Date Place 
A  Wednesday, February 26 Music Room 

B  Thursday, February 27 Music Room 

   

A Wednesday, March 4 Music Room 

B Thursday, March 5 Music Room 

   

A  Wednesday, March 11 Music Room 

B Thursday, March 12 Music Room 

   

A Wednesday, March 18 Music Room 

B Thursday, March 19 Music Room 

   

A Wednesday, March 25 Music Room 

B Thursday, March 26 Music Room 

   

A Wednesday, April 1 Auditorium 

B Thursday, April 2 Auditorium 

   

All Wednesday, April 15 Auditorium 

All Thursday, April 16 Auditorium 

   

All Wednesday, April 22  Auditorium 

All Thursday, April 23 Auditorium 

   

All Wednesday, April 29 Auditorium 

All Thursday, April 30 Auditorium 

   

All Wednesday, May 6 Auditorium 

All Thursday, May 7 Auditorium 

   

All Wednesday, May 13 Auditorium 

All Thursday, May 14 Auditorium 

   

 

Concert for Second, 

Third and Fourth 

Grade Students 

 

 

Wednesday, May 20 – 9:45am 

 

 

Concert 

Concert for Pre-K, 

Kindergarten and First 

Grade Students 

 

Wednesday, May 20 – 2:05pm 

 

Concert 

 

~*Concert*~ 

 

Wednesday, May 20 – 7:00pm 

 

~*Concert*~ 

 

 


